NORDcanopy
HC Ventilation Ceiling
Modular design
AirGrip system
Laser welded structure
Efficient HFK grease filters protected by utility patent
Energy efficient LED lights
www.etsnord.com2 RDT-036-0324

Module
width B,
(mm)
Luminaries Lighting
length (mm)
Energy use
(W)
Color
temperature
(K)
Color
rendering
index (Ra)
Flux
(lm)
1000 ≤ L <1300 250-500 LED-4000-600 600 17 4000 90 2907
1000 ≤ L <1300 250-500 LED-3000-600 600 17 3000 90 2907
1400 ≤ L <2500 250-500 LED-4000-1200 1200 34 4000 90 6498
1400 ≤ L <2500 250-500 LED-3000-1200 1200 34 3000 90 6498
DALI2 LED luminaries, IP66
Module
length L,
(mm)
Module
width B,
(mm)
Luminaries
Lighting
length
(mm)
Energy
use (W)
Color
temperature (K)
Color
rendering
index (Ra)
Flux
(lm)
1000 ≤ L <1300 250-500 DALI2-4000-600 600 20 4000 90 3000
1000 ≤ L <1300 250-500 DALI2-3000-600 600 20 3000 90 3000
1400 ≤ L <2500 250-500 DALI2-4000-1200 1200 37 4000 90 6000
1400 ≤ L <2500 250-500 DALI2-3000-1200 1200 37 3000 90 6000
HCL LED Light Module
NORDcanopy   |   HCL
 L  B
www.etsnord.com22 RDT-036-0324